
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Varjú János 2136 Long-Colt SE 162
2 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 160
3 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 154
4 Köllis József 796 BDLE 151
5 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 150
6 Rácz Ferenc 2626 BDLE 146
6 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LE Nagyberény 146
7 Vér Béla 926 Göcsej SE 145
8 Ürmös István Pál 3162 BDLE 144
9 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 143

10 Schenk Róbert 816 Para Gun 140
11 Horváth Bence 1906 Long-Colt SE 138
12 Simon Attila 2624 BDLE 136
13 Pisztel Jenő Vilmos 2421 BDLE 134
14 Pap-Kovács Viktor 3100 BDLE 129
15 Babják Tamás 4120 BDLE 126
16 Berényi Lajos 4134 BDLE 125
17 Dr Mohos Petra 1676 BDLE 118
18 Lőrinc Pál Zsolt 2412 BDLE 117
19 Kozma Tibor 2268 BDLE 115
20 Rohoska Péter 3272 BDLE 112
21 Kapus Sándor 1392 BDLE 110
22 Kónya Barnabás 3284 BDLE 108
23 Kapus Szabolcs 1393 BDLE 106
24 Varga Tibor 1397 LE Nagyberény 102
25 Gyalókay Szabolcs 1286 Long-Colt SE 77

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Varjú János 2136 Long Colt SE 177
2 Csanádi József 2730 LE Nagyberény 167
3 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 162

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű pisztoly
nyílt irányzék2018.04.28

Gyorspont

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű pisztoly
nyílt irányzék2018.04.28

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű pisztoly
optikai irányzék2018.04.28



1 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LE Nagyberény 149
2 Vér Béla 926 Göcsej SE 137
3 Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 133
4 Kungli Péter 3453 BDLE 131
4 Köllis József 796 BDLE 131
4 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 131
5 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 130
6 Dr Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 129
7 Schenk Róbert 816 Para Gun 127
8 Kozma Tibor 2268 BDLE 126
9 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 123

10 Gyurcsán László 2463 BDLE 119
11 Varjú János 2136 Long Colt SE 110
12 Csanádi József 2730 LE Nagyberény 109
12 Kemény Gyula 929 BDLE 109
13 Vekerdi Csaba Sándor 4021 BDLE 107
14 Simon Attila 2624 BDLE 106
15 Cseh József 2411 BDLE 104
16 Rohoska Péter 3272 BDLE 103
17 Ispán Zoltán Ferenc 1619 BDLE 102
17 Wölfinger Ferenc Gábor 2277 Első Magyar Polgári LE 102
17 Pintér Zoltán 4131 BDLE 102
18 Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt SE 95
19 Babják Tamás 4120 BDLE 74
20 Kónya Barnabás 3284 BDLE 72
21 Pisztel Jenő Vilmos 2421 BDLE 66
22 Gyalókay Szabolcs 1286 Long Colt SE 64
23 Táncsics József 4130 BDLE 60
24 Károlyi László 3367 BDLE 58
25 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 53
26 Pap-Kovács Viktor 3100 BDLE 50
27 Vekerdi-Fazekas Merc. 4352 BDLE 27

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Vér Béla 926 Göcsej SE 162
2 Schenk Róbert 816 Para Gun 159
3 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán Sc 153
4 Sörös Attila 4371 Para Gun 144
5 Simon Attila 2624 BDLE 140

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű puska
optikai irányzék2018.04.28

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű puska
nyílt irányzék2018.04.28



1 Vér Béla 926 Göcsej SE 169
2 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 168
3 Varjú János 2136 Long Colt SE 167
4 Károlyi László 3367 BDLE 166
5 Köllis József 796 BDLE 165
5 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LE Nagyberény 165
6 Nagy Olivér 2068 Alpokalja SE 164
7 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 162
7 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 162
8 Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 156
9 Csanádi József 2730 LE Nagyberény 153

10 Pap-Kovács Viktor 3100 BDLE 140
10 Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt SE 140
11 Varga Tibor 1397 LE Nagyberény 116
12 Rohoska Péter 3272 BDLE 105
13 Pankotai Csaba 3102 BDLE 103
14 Berényi Lajos 4134 BDLE 101
15 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 95
16 Varga Balázs 4132 BDLE 82

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 165
2 Schenk Róbert 816 Para Gun 148
3 Sörös Attila 4371 Para Gun 121
4 Berényi Lajos 4134 BDLE 117
5 Cseh József 2411 BDLE 116
6 Rohoska Péter 3272 BDLE 112
7 Dr Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 109
8 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 97
9 Kungli Péter 3453 BDLE 95

10 Kozma Tibor 2268 BDLE 87

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Vér Béla 926 Göcsej SE 183
2 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LE Nagyberény 163
3 Csanádi József 2730 LE Nagyberény 140
4 Varjú János 2136 Long Colt SE 139
5 Pap-Kovács Viktor 3100 BDLE 137

Helyszín:
Dátum:

BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű puska
optikai irányzék2018.04.28

BDLE Márkó Sörétespuska
nyílt irányzék2018.04.28

Márkó Nagy kaliberű puska
nyílt irányzék2018.04.28



Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 171
2 Kónya Barnabás 3284 BDLE 154
3 Schenk Róbert 816 Para Gun 153
4 Berényi Lajos 4134 BDLE 141
5 Pap-Kovács Viktor 3100 BDLE 122
6 Cseh József 2411 BDLE 118
7 Rohoska Péter 3272 BDLE 116
8 Ispán Zoltán Ferenc 1619 BDLE 111
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